
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.43 462 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

2:36.99 448 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

2:39.44 428 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

2:40.09 422 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Bo Of Harrow 2

2:41.70 410 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:42.90 401 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:44.68 388 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

2:44.93 386 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

2:50.03 352 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

2:51.96 341 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:52.64 337 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

3:01.82 288 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

3:06.22 268 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

3:14.60 235 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Bo Of Harrow 3

3:17.58 224 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

3:20.33 215 F 23/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:20.46 215 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:32.94 179  11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:51.27 140  16/10/11 Barnet Copthall 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:51.35 140  25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:54.55 134  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

4:00.19 125  12/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.43 462 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.99 448 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

2:42.90 401 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:40.09 422 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Bo Of Harrow 2

2:52.64 337 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:39.44 428 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

2:51.96 341 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:41.70 410 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:44.93 386 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

2:44.68 388 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

2:50.03 352 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

3:01.82 288 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

3:14.60 235 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Bo Of Harrow 3

3:17.58 224 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

3:20.46 215 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:06.22 268 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

3:20.33 215 F 23/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:32.94 179  11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:51.27 140  16/10/11 Barnet Copthall 200 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:51.35 140  25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:54.55 134  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

4:00.19 125  12/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


